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Secretary's notes, 2006

http://archives.brandonu.ca/en/permalink/descriptions8860

Part Of:
Description Level:
Fonds Number:
File Number:
Accession Number:
Start Date:

End Date:

Date Range:
Material Details:

Scope and Content:

Brandon Folk, Music & Art Society, Inc.
File

17-2008

14

17-2008

2006

2007

2006-2007

textual records

File consists of meeting agendas, minutes, area reports and financial records for 2006

festival.

Secretary's notes, 2007
http://archives.brandonu.ca/en/permalink/descriptions8859

Part Of:
Description Level:
Fonds Number:
File Number:
Accession Number:
Start Date:

End Date:

Date Range:
Material Details:

Scope and Content:

Brandon Folk, Music & Art Society, Inc.
File

17-2008

13

17-2008

2006

2007

2006-2007

textual records

File consists of meeting agendas, minutes, area reports and financial records for 2007

festival.

Name Access:

Drew Caldwell

S. J. McKee Archives
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Secretary's notes, 2008
http://archives.brandonu.ca/en/permalink/descriptions8858

Part Of: Brandon Folk, Music & Art Society, Inc.
Description Level: File

Fonds Number: 17-2008

File Number: 12

Accession Number: 17-2008

Start Date: 2007

End Date: 2008

Date Range: 2007-2008

Material Details: textual records

Scope and Content:
File consists of meeting agendas and financial records for 2008 festival.

Name Access: Drew Caldwell

S. J. McKee Archives
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